Product Data Sheet
RXPS-002262, Rev B
March 2021
Roxar™ Retrievable Linear Polarization
Resistance (LPR) Probes
Corrosion is a serious industrial problem, therefore corrosion control is important to avoid damage and loss
of integrity in a plant or production site. Efficient corrosion mitigation requires fast and reliable tools for
control and verification of protection programs, such as the use of corrosion inhibitors.

Roxar Retrievable LPR Probe March 2021
4 www.Emerson.com/Roxar
Model code numbering system
Product description
Code Product description
THCMPR Corrosion monitoring probe
Measuring method
Code Measuring method
2 Linear Polarization Resistance
Probe body type
Code Probe body type
01 Standard design fixed length
05 Reinforced design, fixed length (no support ring)
Probe body material
Code Probe body material
316B(1) Stainless steel ASTM A479 UNS S31603 (316L), bar; NACE MR0175
318B(1) Duplex ASTM A479 UNS S31803, bar; NACE MR0175
760B(1) Super duplex ASTM A479 UNS S32760, bar; NACE MR0175
625B(1) Inconel ASTM B446 UNS N06625, bar; NACE MR0175
825B(1) Incolloy ASTM B425 UNS N08825, bar; NACE MR0175
(1) Requires Special Tests and Certificates options MC or MT.
Element type
Code Element type
20(1) Flush, double B
30(1) Projected, double C
21(1) Flush, triple B
31(1) Projected, triple C
(1) Available only with Measuring Method option 2, Linear Polarization Resistance.
March 2021 Roxar Retrievable LPR Probe
www.Emerson.com/Roxar 5
Element material
Code Element material
Any element type
S Standard carbon steel S355J2 (EN10025), for general application
Element type 30 and 31
A For carbon steel pipes of A106 Gr. B, A333Gr. 6, API 5L Gr. X42
B For carbon steel pipes of API 5L Gr. X52, API 5L Gr. X60, API 5L Gr. X65
C For stainless steel pipes 316L (UNS S31603)
D For duplex stainless steel pipes 22Cr (UNS S31803)
Probe length
Code Probe length
000 Length must be defined befroe an order can be accepted
Probe body type 01 - Standard
Element type 20, 21
055-534 Probe length, mm
Element type 30, 31
078-557 Probe length, mm
Probe body type 05 - Reinforced
Element type 20, 21
085-534 Probe length, mm
Element 30, 31
108-557 Probe length, mm
Factory options
Code Factory options
Z Standard product
Roxar Retrievable LPR Probe March 2021
6 www.Emerson.com/Roxar
Certificates, tests, calibrations, and services (optional)
Code Certificates, tests, calibrations, and services (optional)
Dye penetrant examination (select any from this group)
D1 Dye penetrant test for probe housing
Positive material testing (select only one from this group)
PM(1) Positive material identification for probe housing (without C content)
PC(2) Positive material identification for probe housing (with C content)
Pressure testing (select any from this group)
PT 10000 psi (690 bar) test certificate
Additional raw material testing
MC Material inspection certificate 3.1 (supplier lot traceability per EN 10204)